

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1510101337 CC : 00 IDR

SITI RONDIYAH

DSN LUNGGE RT 04/02 Kab. Temanggung 56229

PLAFOND : .00

SALDO AKHIR : 8,500.00

BLOKIR SALDO : .00

SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 8,499.00

01012024 sd 19122025

Page 1 of 1

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
	Pindahan Saldo			5,669.00
02012024	Angs(P).No : 4710104196/09012024/008	5,668.00		1.00
09012024	SETUN AN. SITI RONDIYAH		289,000.00	289,001.00
10012024	Angs(P).No : 4710104196/09012024/008	282,665.00		6,336.00
07022024	SETUN AN. SITI RONDIYAH		289,000.00	295,336.00
12022024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104196/09022024/009	288,333.00		7,003.00
09032024	SETUN AN. SITI RONDIYAH		289,000.00	296,003.00
09032024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104196/09032024/010	7,002.00		289,001.00
09032024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104196/09032024/010	281,331.00		7,670.00
16042024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104196/09042024/011	7,669.00		1.00
20042024	SETUN AN. SITI RONDIYAH		289,000.00	289,001.00
20042024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104196/09042024/011	280,664.00		8,337.00
29042024	SETUN AN. SITI RONDIYAH PELUNASAN		2,788,500.00	2,796,837.00
29042024	Pelunasan(P).No : 4710104196 An. SITI RO	2,788,337.00		8,500.00
		3,941,669.00	3,944,500.00	